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#38 sumsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-06004-6 Currency THB
Accc‘Junt Name Sgr;;umos’amﬁm(ﬁudu Account Status Active
Alias Name :Qrtljnmﬁ'amﬁm(duw Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance - *+3800:00" == = * Availabie Balance 3,800.00 -->
|
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 @ To Date 30-09-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
— an
i Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 01-09-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:93 ICAS INCL R1 10682896 -3,800.00 0.00 ' 0700
1 03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 146,400.30 146,400.30 108682
03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,400.00 159,800.30 108682
03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,844.10 270,644.40 108682
| 03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,331.05 306,975.45 - 108682
| 03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 146,400.30 453,375.75 108682
03-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,220.70 477,596.45 108682
1 03-09-2020 93999 BPDWT ROI ET HIGHWAY -452,976.45 24,620.00 0411
03-09-2020 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900002014504481 -24,620.00 0.00 0411
09-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 391.00 391.00 108682
10-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 456,613.00 457,004.00 108682
1 11-09-2020 572849 CWTPC 10682900 -456,613.00 391.00 0411
17-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,325.00 7,716.00 108682
17-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 402,915.00 410,631.00 108682
17-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,990.55 452,621.55 108682 X
17-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,874.00 460,495.55 108682
17-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 473,495.55 108682

17-09-2020 93999 BPDWT ROI ET HIGHWAY -41,990.55 431,505.00 0411

12
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17-09-2020

17-09-2020
24-09-2020
24-09-2020

24-09-2020
24-09-2020
25002020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
25-09-2020
30-09-2020

30-09-2020

93999
90155

931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

K19294

93999 -- -

552524

93999

K19294

BPDWT

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

ROI ET HIGHWAY

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10682899TRCBR#293CID#

GFMIS/108682

10682899

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

ROI ET HIGHWAY

9294-10900002014504481

ROI ET HIGHWAY

0131256041 10700541

ROI ET HIGHWAY

9294-10900002014504481

-20,874.00
-391.00
8,478.70
1,483,387.65
33,660.00
23,040.00
-310,467.00
-14,650.00
-23,040.00
-80,843.00
-1,425,976.35

-59,738.00

1of 2

410,631.00
410,240.00
418,718.70
1,902,106.35
1,935,766.35
1,958,806.35
1,648,339.35
1,633,689.35
1,610,649.35
1,529,806.35
103,830.00

44,092.00

0411

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

10411

0411

0411

0411

0411

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Distiict, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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& sunmsnsdine
KRUNGTHAI BANK

& Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

f

i

!

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

' 03-09-2020

14-09-2020

14-09-2020

24-09-2020

24-09-2020

29-09-2020

29-09-2020

29-09-2020

Teller Id Transaction Code

510704

572097

572097

572849

510704

931001

931001

572097

411-6-06005-4

UM INRTaENEA(L T UL

Uszna)

UMV InaTada(Liuou

Uszunau)

- 0.00

From Date 01-09-2020

Today

CWTRC

CDTRC

CWTRC

CDTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

Total Cr. = 867,270.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time 00:00 v

4116045217

4116045217

4116045217

GFMIS

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4116045217

'Description

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Available Balance 0.00 -->
= To Date 30-09-2020
Time 24:00 v
- an>
Cheque No. Amount Balance
10672960 -181,905.00 0.00
390,800.00 390,800.00
10707101 -390,800.00 0.00
151,200.00 151,200.00
10707102 -151,200.00 0.00
190.00 190.00
325,080.00 325,270.00
10707103 -325,270.00 0.00

Total Dr. =-1,049,175.00

1of 1

Init Br

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

108682

108682

0411

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
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suMsnsYing

KRUNGTHAI BANK

# Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Alias Name

Date

17-09-2020
25-09-2020

25-09-2020

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Account Name

Ledger Balance

411-6-06020-8
wneMIIualvsanda(Susy
Ussunan)
umInIInalvTanda(iuu
Uszuneu)

0.00

» Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-09-2020

Time 00:00 v
Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
552524 CWTPC
572097 CWTRC

Total Cr. = 15,300.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr.=-15,300.00

1of 1

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
"~ Available Balance 0.00 -->
@ To Date 30-09-2020
Time  24:00 v
— D
Cheque No. Amount Balance
15,300.00 15,300.00
10700561 -600.00 14,700.00
10639040 -14,700.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

0411

0411

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suymsnsvlng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

& Accounts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 411-6-06143-3
P wIvIuavsaLLda(lusy
= ol S . ﬂmqm) . S
Alias Name wIIMIIuAIvsaLLda(tSusu
Usana)
Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020
Time 00:00 v
0O Specific Period: Today v

Currency THB
}‘ccognt‘Sta_tus Active
Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Available Balance 0.00 -->
@ To Date 30-09-2020
Time 24:00 v

-

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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